Licensed I/A Operation & Maintenance Operators

Barnstable County Department of Health and Environment

P.O. Box 427, Barnstable, MA 02630

Company Name
A&K Engineering
ACCU Sepcheck
All Cape Environmental Inc
Aquapoint .3 LLC
Atlantic Solutions

Bennett Environmental Associates, Inc.

Bridgewater Pump, Inc.

BSC Services

Cape Cod Clear Water

Cape Septic Inspections

CHA Consulting

Clearwater Industries
Clearwater Recovery

Clivus New England, Inc.
Coastal Engineering, Co. Inc.
Don Labrecque

Effluential Technologies, Inc.
Envirotech Laboratories

F.R. Mahony & Associates, Inc.
Flaherty Environmental Services
Green Wastewater Solutions
Holmes and McGrath, Inc.
Howard Stockford

Island Environmental Services
J.C. Ellis Design Co, Inc.

J.M. O'Reilly and Associates, Inc.
Keith Mroczka

Lightship Engineering
Lombardo Associates

Moles Environmental Services, Inc.
Priority Water Management
Robert Inglis

Robert M. Fitzgerald PE
Rosano Davis

Schwebach F.L.P.

Scott Kraihanzel

Septic Preservation Services

Siegmund Environmental Services, Inc.

The Building Inspector of Cape Cod
Thomas Remmers

Upper Cape Septic Services
Wastewater Treatment Services
Weston and Sampson Services

Phone Number

401-944-6947
508-385-5891
508-776-6219
508-985-9050
401-293-0176
508-896-1706
508-697-9943
401-556-0427
508-603-8771
508-280-3356
781-820-5386
978-356-0779
781-878-3849
978-794-9400
508-255-6511
508-418-1004
401-293-0108
508-888-6460
508-765-0051
508-362-1657
401-737-7600
508-548-3564
508-255-7000
508-498-2482
508-385-2228
508-896-6601
774 487 8450
508-830-3344
617-964-2924
508-880-6770
508-958-4291
508-364-0328
508-776-7556
781-383-8888
508-237-2233
508-681-8323
508-222-2203
401-785-0130
508-255-8343
508-364-6064
508-495-0905
508-880-0233
978-532-1900

City

Cranston
South Dennis
Yarmouth Port
New Bedford
Portsmouth
Brewster

Fall River
Marstons Mills
Mashpee
Norwell
Ipswitch
Rockland
North Andover
Orleans
Mashpee
Portsmouth
Sandwich
Southbridge
Yarmouth Port
Warwick
Falmouth
Eastham
Nantucket
North Eastham
Brewster
Centerville
Plymouth
Newton
Taunton

New Bedford
Nantucket

South Yarmouth

Cohasset
Eastham
Sandwich
Attleboro
Providence
Eastham
Bourne

East Falmouth
Raynham
Peabody

State
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



Company Name Phone Number City State
WhiteWater, Inc. 888-377-7678 Charlton MA
Wiggin Means Precast Co. 508-564-6776 Pocasset MA
Wind River Environmental 888-767-6025 Hudson MA
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